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Revised Racing Fixtures under the fresh Prospectus framed for the
Madras Races 2021-2022

First Day, Thursday, 16th December 2021
Second Day, Friday, 17th December 2021
Third Day, Thursday, 23rd December 2021
Fourth Day, Saturday, 25th December 2021
Fifth Day, Friday, 31st December 2021

(THE CHRISTMAS CUP)
(THE DEEPAK KHAITAN MEMORIAL GUINDY GOLD CUP)

Sixth Day, Saturday, 1st January 2022
(THE SOUTH INDIA 1000 GUINEAS (GRADE II)

Seventh Day, Thursday, 6th January 2022

Eighth Day, Friday, 7th January 2022
(THE SOUTH INDIA 2000 GUINEAS (GRADE II)

Ninth Day, Thursday, 13th January 2022

Tenth Day, Friday, 14th January 2022

(THE SOUTH INDIA OAKS (GRADE II)

Eleventh Day, Friday, 21st January 2022
(THE SOUTH INDIA STAYERS TRIAL STAKES)

Twelfth Day, Thursday, 27th January 2022

Thirteenth Day, Friday, 28th January 2022

('THE COROMANDEL GROMOR SOUTH INDIA DERBY STAKES (GRADE I)
(THE DR.M.A.M.RAMASWAMY MEMORIAL TROPHY)

Fourteenth Day, Thursday, 3rd February 2022

Fifteenth Day, Thursday, 10th February 2022

Sixteenth Day, Friday, 11th February 2022

(THE SOUTH INDIA SPRINTERS TRIAL STAKES)

Seventeenth Day, Wednesday, 16th February 2022
(THE SOUTH INDIA ST.LEGER (GRADE II)

Eighteenth Day, Thursday, 17th February 2022

(THE MADRAS GOLD VASE (GRADE III)

Nineteenth Day, Wednesday, 23rd February 2022

Twentieth Day, Thursday, 24th February 2022

Twenty First Day, Saturday, Sth March 2022
(THE INDIAN TURF INVITATION WEEKEND RACES)

Twenty Second Day, Sunday, 6th March 2022
(THE INDIAN TURF INVITATION WEEKEND RACES)

Twenty Third Day, Friday, 11th March

Twenty Fourth Day Saturday, 12th March
(THE GUINDY GRAND PRIX (GRADE III)
(The above dates are subject to changes)
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